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CP BRINDISI (0301046A)
BRINDISI - 09-01-2003 - 16-01-2003

Torneo CP BRINDISI 0301046A

Luogo BRINDISI  [Brindisi - Puglia]
Periodo 09-01-2003 - 16-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri PERRONE GIORGIO - 

Partecipanti 8

Sito Internet http://digilander.libero.it/adscacchibrindisi/
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Ammendola Monica         ITA PUG BR 1612 0 0 1984 F 106226

7 3N Gorgoni Andrea           ITA PUG BR 1476 0 0 1987 M 112601

5 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA PUG BR 1486 0 0 1966 M 109354

6 2N Meca Francesco           ITA PUG BR 1543 0 0 1980 M 111214

2 1N Schachter Alex           ITA PUG BR 1767 0 0 1947 M 106241

4 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA PUG BR 1479 0 0 1984 M 109351

8 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA PUG BR 1456 0 0 1966 M 115411

3 2N Turo Luigi               ITA PUG BR 1546 0 0 1986 M 106254
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Ammendola Monica         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1984 F 106226

7 3N Gorgoni Andrea           ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 112601

5 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1966 M 109354

6 2N Meca Francesco           ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 111214

2 1N Schachter Alex           ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 106241

4 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1984 M 109351

8 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 115411

3 2N Turo Luigi               ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1986 M 106254
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